ALBERTA WORLD CUP

PARA CROSS-COUNTRY WORLD CUP 2025
COUPE DU MONDE PARA SKI DE FOND 2025

2,

10km Interval Start Classic - Printed Results

2025-12-04

Sitting Men - Official

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Giuseppe Romele
45

Collin Cameron
50

Derek Zaplotinsky
46

Eui Hyun Shin

35

Taras Rad

49

Daniel Cnossen
47

Pavlo Bal

51

Joshua Sweeney
40

Oleksandr Aleksyk
48

Vasyl Kravchuk

44

Alexis Sanchez

36

Michele Biglione
42

Jaeseok Jeong

38

Takaharu Minamoto
39

Michael Kneeland
32

Hiroaki Mori

43

Leo Sammarelli
28

FIS Licence

100013

100447

100386

100325

100432

100164

100715

100186

100714

100561

101085

100777

100811

100760

100905

100566

100748

YoB

1992

1988

1985

1980

1999

1980

1986

1987

2004

1996

1998

1992

1987

1980

2005

1996

1994

Nation

ITA

CAN

CAN

KOR

UKR

USA

UKR

USA

UKR

UKR

FRA

ITA

KOR

JPN

USA

JPN

CAN

Sport Class

LW11.5

LW11.5

LW10.5

LW12

LW12

w12

LW11.5

w12

w12

Lwi1

w12

w12

LW10.5

W12

LW11.5

w12

LW10

%

96%

96%

87%

100%

100%

100%

96%

100%

100%

93%

100%

100%

87%

100%

96%

100%

86%

FIS Points

17.65

22.01

42.38

45.69

46.04

50.59

51.18

63.99

72.70

72.99

82.04

126.80

138.62

156.07

164.63

168.09

WC Points

100

95

90

85

80

75

T2

69

66

63

60

58

56

54

52

50

48

Delta Time

37.1

51.1

1:25.7

1:32.3

1:33.0

1:46.5

1:43.5

2:09.3

2:38.0

2:27.5

2:45.8

4:54.6

4:40.2

5:28.7

5:32.8

6:35.2

Real Time

25

12

17

14

27

28:05.1

28:42.3

31:50.6

28:23.4

28:30.1

28:30.8

29:51.7

28:41.2

29:07.1

31:37.5

29:25.3

29:43.6

35:54.1

31:38.0

33:33.9

32:30.6

37:56.3

Time

26:57.7

27:33.4

27:42.2

28:23.4

28:30.1

28:30.8

28:40.0

28:41.2

29:07.1

29:24.7

29:25.3

29:43.6

31:14.1

31:38.0

32:13.3

32:30.6

32:37.6



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Masakiyo Shibata
33

Arnt Christian Furuberg
41

Dave Miln

24

Diego Colombari
26

Yoomin Won

37

Ty Wiberg

31

Wesley Vinicius dos Santos
25

Jihwan Shin

27

Yves Bourque

29

Ethan Hess

23

Temuri Dadiani
30

Giuseppe Spatola
34

Matthew Brumby
22

Altair Da Silva Marangne
21

31 Registered 31 Finished

Competition Jury
Technical Delegate

Assistant Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

Race Director

National Technical Delegate

Adaptive Equipment Controller

Equipment Controller

100614

100554

101058

101072

100565

100741

100645

101068

100203

100384

100538

100877

100894

100646

0 Did Not Start

1996

1987

1985

1982

1988

2001

1998

1996

1966

1999

1991

1982

1978

1989

JPN

SWE

AUS

ITA

KOR

USA

BRA

KOR

CAN

CAN

GEO

ITA

AUS

BRA

0 Did Not Finish

John Aalberg (CAN)

Fred Bailey (USA)

Tom Holland (CAN)

Georg Zipfel (FIS)
Jennifer Tomlinson (CAN)

Sue Sandwick (USA)
Sue Schwartz (CAN)

LW11.5

LW11.5

LW12

LW12

LW11.5

LW11.5

LW11.5

LW12

LW11

Lw12

LW12

LwW12

LW10

LW10

0 Disqualified

96%

96%

100%

100%

96%

96%

96%

100%

93%

100%

100%

100%

86%

86%

11 Nations

Race Data Overview

Track Name
Height Difference
Maximum Climb
Total Climb

Laps

Length of Laps
Weather

Snow Conditions
Air Temperature
Wind

168.93

173.23

173.83

174.96

176.89

184.41

195.39

210.72

216.26

261.80

358.88

364.67

419.46

504.22

46

44

42

40

38

36

34

32

30

5:55.8

6:04.8

5:51.5

5:53.7

6:12.6

6:28.3

6:51.5

7:06.0

7:50.2

8:49.3

12:05.7

12:17.3

16:26.2

19:45.6

Sitting 2.5 course
20m

10m

53m

4

2636m

partly cloudy
packed

-0.8C

12 km/hr

18

20

15

16

21

22

23

19

26

24

28

29

30

31

34:01.0

34:10.0

32:49.2

32:51.5

34:17.8

34:33.5

34:56.7

34:03.8

36:49.7

35:47.1

39:03.4

39:15.1

47:47.3

51:06.7

32:39.3

32:48.0

32:49.2

32:51.5

32:55.4

33:10.6

33:32.8

34:03.8

34:15.0

35:47.1

39:03.4

39:15.1

41:05.9

43:57.3



